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Dear parent/carer,  

Overleaf, you will find the revision timetable between now and the SATs tests in 

May. The date in the left column is the earliest date that week that we will go through 

the answers – please ensure that all work is completed by then and that the books 

are brought into school. I have attached the dates for the whole term so that you can 

plan ahead for busy times and make sure the work is completed.  

SATs week is May 11th – May 14th 2020. 

This year, there are three different maths books. Children have been given either the 

Foundation, Standard or Advanced question book based on their predicted 

attainment at the end of Y6. We will of course still be introducing levels of challenge 

for all children in maths lessons during school time. There may also be time during 

the week when children can do some of the revision exercises, so it would be useful 

if books could be brought into school whenever possible. 

If your child struggles with anything in particular – do not panic – simply mark in the 

book the concept that is difficult and we will make sure we go over it in class. The 

revision books act as a useful indicator of whether there are any topics that the class 

as a whole is unsure of – we will then plan additional lessons to ensure that 

misconceptions are addressed.  

We have included study books for maths and grammar – these are very useful 

information books to help your child complete the questions. We would like them to 

be returned to us in June so that we can reuse them for next year. 

Please pop in and see me if you have any queries - and thank you for your continued 

support. 

Miss Griffiths 
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Pages to be 
completed on 
the week 
beginning:  

Spelling 
 

Punctuation Grammar Reading Maths 
(F’tion) 

Maths 
(Std) 

Maths 
(Adv) 

Mon 11th Nov     2-3 2-3 2 - 3 

Mon 18th Nov 2 - 3 2 - 3 2 - 5 6 – 7  4 -7 4 - 7 4 - 7 

Mon 25th Nov 4 - 5 4 - 5 6 - 7 8 – 9  8-11 8 – 10 8 - 11 

Mon 2nd Dec 6 - 7 6 - 7 8  - 11 12 – 13  12-15 11 – 13 12 - 15 

Mon 9th Dec 8 - 9 8 - 9 12 - 13 14 – 15  16-19 14 - 15 16 - 17 

Mon 16th Dec 10 - 11 10 - 11 14 - 15 18 – 19  20 - 23 16 - 21 18 - 22 

Christmas Holidays 

Mon 6th Jan 12 - 14 12 - 13 16 - 19 20 – 21  24 - 27 22 – 25 23 - 25 

Mon 13th Jan 15 - 16 14 - 15 20 - 21 24 – 25  28 - 31 26 – 29 26 - 30 

Mon 20th Jan 17 - 19 16-17 22 - 23 26 – 27  32 - 35 30 - 32 31 - 35 

Mon 27th Jan 20 - 22 18-19 24 - 27 30 – 31  36 - 39 33 - 37 36 - 39 

Mon 3rd Feb 23 - 25 20 - 21 28 - 31 32 – 33  40 - 44 38 - 39 40 - 43 

Mon 10th Feb 26 - 29 22 - 24 32 - 33 36 – 37  45 - 49 40 - 45 44 - 50 

February  Half Term 

Mon 24th Feb 30 - 33 25 - 27 34 - 37 38 – 39 50 - 53 46 - 49 51 - 54 

Mon 2nd Mar 34 - 35 28 - 29 38 - 39 42 – 43 54 - 57 50 - 52 55 - 58 

Mon 9th Mar 36 - 38 30 - 31 40 - 43 44 – 45 58 - 62 53 - 55 59 - 61 

Mon 16th Mar 39 - 40 32 - 33 44 - 45 48 – 49 63 - 65 56 – 59 62  - 65 

Mon 23rd Mar 41 - 42 34 - 35 46 - 48 50 – 51 66 - 69 60 - 63 66 - 69 

Easter Holidays 

Tues 14th Apr 43 - 44 36 - 38 49  - 51 54 – 55 70 - 73 64  - 67 70 - 74 

Mon 20th Apr 45 - 48 39 - 42 52 - 54 56 – 57  74 - 82 68 - 74 75 - 79 

Mon 27th Apr 49 - 50 43 - 46 55 -  61  83 - 89 75 - 79 80 - 83 

FINAL WEEK TO COVER CHILDREN’S CHOICE 
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